108870

RularPRO MW 4FT EM

FEATURES

5 years (2 years + 3 years) extended warranty
e Opal PC & gloss white finish
* Constructed from polycarbonate & steel
 Complete with built in microwave sensor
* 30 /150° detection angle, 2 to 50lux sensitivity,
10% to 100% adjustable range with a 5 sec -
15 min timer function, Max 4m height
* 3 hours emergency maintained & non-maintained fitting

* Battery warranty 5 years (Based on working temperature 0 - 45°)

SPEC DATA

Product Wattage:
Product Lumen:
Lumen/W:

EM Wattage:

EM Lumen:
Kelvin:

Energy Rating:
Beam Angle:
Power Factor:
SDCM:

CRI:

Dimmable:
Lifetime (Hours):
Driver Type:

Inrush Current at Start Up:

Product Voltage:
Hertz:

Surge Protection (KV):
Operating Temp.:
Diffuser Material:
Battery:

Product Weight (KG):
Terminal Block:
Class:

31.5W / 20W
4410/ 2800

140

1w

163Lm
3000/4000/6000K
C

110°

0.9

6

>80

No

30000

Constant Current 500mA / 720mA
5A / 6.5A
220-240V

50/60

1

-20 to 40 Degree
PC

LiFeP04 3.2V 1500mAh
1.44

4-way fast fix

1
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Saxby Lighting, Cabot Lane, Creekmoor, Poole, Dorset, BH17 7BY.

T: (+44) 033 00 555 885 F: (+44) 01202 409811 E: sales@saxbylighting.com
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